Isobar 4
SP&N type A distribution boards - incomers
30
MGCLEAT
Part No. Rating Voltage
MGTB1252 125A 230/240V
Part No. Rating Voltage Sensitivity
RMG630302 63A 230/240V 30mA
RMG631002 63A 230/240V 100mA
RMG633002 63A 230/240V 300mA
RMG800302 80A 230/240V 30mA
RMG801002 80A 230/240V 100mA
RMG803002 80A 230/240V 300mA
23111 80A 230/240V 300mA Time delayed
RMG1000302 100A 230/240V 30mA
RMG1001002 100A 230/240V 100mA
RMG1001002s 100A 230/240V 100mA Time delayed
RMG1003002 100A 230/240V 300mA
23116 100A 230/240V 300mA Time delayed
Part No. Rating Voltage No. of poles
MGI 1252 125A 230/240V 2
Part No. Description